
 

         As of 1/12/2026 

Member Organization Website 

Alcohol and Drug Freedom Center of Knox County http://www.freedomctr.net  

Allwell Behavioral Health http://www.allwell.org  

Alta Care Group, Inc. https://altacaregroup.org/  

Alternative Paths Inc. https://www.alternativepaths.org/  

Alvis Inc. https://alvis180.org/  

Anazao Community Partners https://www.anazaocommunitypartners.org/  

Anchor Addiction & Wellness Center https://anchoraddiction.com/  

Appleseed Community Mental Health Center Inc. https://www.appleseedmentalhealth.com/  

Ashland County Council on Alcoholism and Drug Abuse 
Inc. 

https://www.accada.org/  

Axess Family Services https://axessfamilyservices.org/  

Bayshore Counseling Services Inc. https://www.bayshorecs.com/  

Beech Brook https://www.beechbrook.org/  

Behavioral Healthcare Partners of Central Ohio Inc. https://www.bhcpartners.org/  

Best Point Education and Behavioral Health https://bestpoint.org/  

Bethesda Services LLC https://bethesdaservicesllc.com/  

Beyond Healthcare https://www.beyondhc.com/  

Blick Center https://blickcenter.org/  

Boundless Health https://iamboundless.org/  

Brightview LLC https://www.brightviewhealth.com/  

Buckeye Ranch https://www.buckeyeranch.org/  
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Carrington Behavioral Health https://www.carringtonbh.org/  

Catalyst Life Services https://catalystlifeservices.org/  

Catholic Charities Diocese of Cleveland  https://www.ccdocle.org/  

Cedar Ridge Behavioral Health Solutions https://www.crbhs.org/  

Center for Addiction Treatment https://catsober.org/  

Central Clinic Behavioral Health https://centralclinic.org/  

CHC Addiction Services https://chcakron.org/  

Child and Adolescent Behavioral Health https://www.childandadolescent.org/  

Child Focus, Inc. https://www.child-focus.org/  

Child Guidance & Family Solutions https://www.cgfs.org/  

Children’s Resource Center https://www.crcwoodcounty.org/  

Chrysalis Health Ohio https://www.chrysalishealthohio.com/  

Cleveland Treatment Center http://www.clevelandtreatmentcenter.org/  

Coleman Health Services https://www.colemanservices.org/  

Columbiana County Mental Health Clinic https://www.colmhc.org/  

CommQuest Services Inc. https://www.commquest.org/  

Community Behavioral Health Center https://www.cbhcweb.com/  

Community Behavioral Health/Community First https://www.community-first.org/  

Community Counseling Center of Ashtabula County https://cccohio.com/  

Community Health Alliance https://communityhealthalliance.com/  

Community Support Services https://www.cssbh.org/  

Compass Family and Community Services https://compassfamily.org/  

CompDrug https://compdrug.org/  

Concord Counseling Services https://concordcounseling.org/  
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Coshocton Behavioral Health Choices https://www.coshoctonbhc.org/  

Crossroads Health https://crossroadshealth.org/  

DeCoach Recovery Centre https://decoachrecovery.com/  

Directions for Youth and Families https://dfyf.org/  

Eastway Corporation https://www.eastway.org/  

Eldercare Services Institute LLC https://www.benrose.org/  

Ever Well Community Health https://www.everwellcommunityhealth.net/  

Family Pride of Northeast Ohio Inc. https://www.familyprideonline.org/  

Family Recovery Center https://familyrecovery.org/  

Family Resource Center of Northwest Ohio https://www.frcohio.com/  

Far West Center http://www.farwestcenter.com/  

Field of Hope Community Campus https://fieldofhope.life/  

Firelands Counseling and Recovery Services https://www.firelands.com/  

First Step Home Inc. https://firststephome.org/  

Forward Health LLC https://forwardhealthohio.com/  

Foundations Behavioral Health Services https://foundationsbhs.org/  

Frontline Services https://www.frontlineservice.org/  

Glad House Inc. https://www.gladhouse.org/  

Greater Cincinnati Behavioral Health Services https://www.gcbhs.com/  

Greenleaf Family Center https://www.greenleafctr.org/  

Harbor https://www.harbor.org/  

Healing Hearts Counseling Center LLC https://www.healingheartscc.com/  

Health Recovery Services Inc. https://www.hrs.org/  

Helpline of Delaware & Morrow Counties Inc. https://helplinedelmor.org/  

https://www.coshoctonbhc.org/
https://crossroadshealth.org/
https://decoachrecovery.com/
https://dfyf.org/
https://www.eastway.org/
https://www.benrose.org/
https://www.everwellcommunityhealth.net/
https://www.familyprideonline.org/
https://familyrecovery.org/
https://www.frcohio.com/
http://www.farwestcenter.com/
https://fieldofhope.life/
https://www.firelands.com/
https://firststephome.org/
https://forwardhealthohio.com/
https://foundationsbhs.org/
https://www.frontlineservice.org/
https://www.gladhouse.org/
https://www.gcbhs.com/
https://www.greenleafctr.org/
https://www.harbor.org/
https://www.healingheartscc.com/
https://www.hrs.org/
https://helplinedelmor.org/


Hope Valley Recovery https://hopevalleyrecovery.com/  

Hopewell Health Centers Inc. https://www.hopewellhealth.org/  

House of Hope for Recovery dba House of Hope https://www.hofhope.org/  

IBH Addiction Recovery https://www.ibh.org/  

InspireKids https://inspirekidsbh.com/  

Integrated Services for Behavioral Health https://isbh.org/  

Jewish Family Service Association of Cleveland https://www.jfsa-cleveland.org/  

Lake Area Recovery Center https://www.lakearearecovery.org/  

Lake-Geauga Recovery Centers Inc https://www.lgrc.us/  

Lawrence County Recovery LLC https://lawrencecountyrecovery.com/  

Licking County Alcoholism Prevention Program https://lapp.cc/  

Life Enhancement Services of Ohio LLC https://lesohio.org/  

Lighthouse Behavioral Health Solutions https://lighthousebhsolutions.com/  

Magnolia Clubhouse https://www.magnoliaclubhouse.org/  

Maryhaven Inc. https://maryhaven.com/  

Maumee Valley Guidance Center https://maumeevalleyguidancecenter.org/  

McKinley Hall https://www.mckinleyhall.org/  

Mended Reeds Services, Inc. https://mendedreedsservices.com/  

Mental Health Services for Clark & Madison County Inc. https://mhscc.org/  

Mentor Behavioral Health 
https://sevitahealth.com/mentor-behavioral-

health/ohio-mentor-behavioral/  

Meridian Healthcare https://meridianhealthcare.net/  

Mid-Ohio Psychological Services Inc. https://mopsohio.com/  

Modern Psychiatry & Wellness LLC https://mpwhealth.com/  

Murtis Taylor Human Services System https://www.murtistaylor.org/  
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National Youth Advocate Program Inc. https://www.nyap.org/  

Nationwide Children’s Hospital/Behavioral Health Services 
https://www.nationwidechildrens.org/specialties/beha

vioral-health  

Netcare Corporation https://www.netcareaccess.org/  

New Day Recovery https://newday-recovery.com/  

New Horizons Mental Health Services  https://newhorizonsmentalhealth.org/  

New Season of Ohio LP https://www.newseason.com/  

NewPath Child and Family Solutions https://newpath.org/  

New Vision Health & Wellness https://nvhealthandwellness.us  

North Central Mental Health Services Inc. https://www.ncmhs.org/  

North Community Counseling Centers Inc. https://www.northcommunity.com/  

Northern Ohio Recovery Association https://norainc.org/  

OhioGuidestone https://ohioguidestone.org/  

On Demand Counseling LLC https://ondemandcounseling.com/  

OneEighty Inc. https://www.one-eighty.org/  

Oriana House Inc. https://www.orianahouse.org/  

OSU Harding Behavioral Health 
wexnermedical.osu.edu/locations/ohio-state-harding-

hospital 
 

Pathways Counseling Center https://pathwayscounselingcenter.com/  

Pathways Counseling Center Inc. https://pathwaysputnam.org/  

PAX Treatment Center LLC https://www.paxtreatmentcenters.com/  

Philio Inc. dba New Concepts https://www.newconcepts.org/  

Pickaway Area Recovery Services https://parsohio.org/  

Pike County Recovery Council https://therecoverycouncil.org/  

Portage Path Behavioral Health https://www.portagepath.org/  

Positive Education Program https://www.pepcleve.org/  
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Primary Care Solutions of Ohio Inc. https://www.primarycaresolutions.org/pcsofohio  

Prospect House, Inc. https://theprospecthouse.org/  

Psycho Social Therapies https://pstofohio.com/  

Radley Health https://radleycare.com/  

Ravenwood Health https://ravenwoodhealth.org/  

Recovery Innovations Inc. dba RI International https://riinternational.com/  

Red Oak Behavioral Health https://redoakbh.org/  

Restore at a Ray of Hope https://restoreataroh.com/  

Resurge Recovery https://resurgerecovery.com/  

RFS Charitable Foundation https://www.rfstackle.com/  

Riveon Mental Health and Recovery https://riveonhealth.org/  

Samaritan Behavioral Health Inc. 
https://www.premierhealth.com/locations/samaritan-

behavioral-health  

Secure Haven Behavioral Health https://www.securehavencare.com/  

Shawnee Family Health Center Inc. https://www.shawneefamilyhealthcenter.com/  

Silver Maple Recovery https://www.silvermaplerecovery.com/  

Solace Inc. dba Ascend Counseling and Recovery Services https://ascendcounseling.org/  

SoundCities LLC https://carf.org/provider/soundcities-llc-392257/  

South Community Inc. https://www.southcommunity.com/  

Southeast Healthcare https://southeasthc.org/  

SpringVale Health Centers https://springvalehealth.org/  

Stark County TASC Inc. https://www.starktasc.org/  

Stella Maris Inc. https://www.stellamariscleveland.com/  

Summa Health https://www.summahealth.org/  

Summit Recovery Hub https://www.summitrco.org/  
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Sunrise Treatment Center https://www.sunrisetreatmentcenter.net/  

Syntero Inc. https://www.syntero.org/  

Talbert House https://www.talberthouse.org/  

Talbot Health Services https://talbothealthservices.com/  

TCN Behavioral Health Services Inc. https://www.tcn.org/  

Team Recovery Ohio LLC https://theteamrecovery.org/  

The Centers https://thecentersohio.org/  

The Center for Child and Family Advocacy Inc. https://www.theccfa.org/  

The Counseling Center Inc. https://www.thecounselingcenter.org/  

The Counseling Center of Wayne and Holmes Counties https://www.ccwhc.org/  

The Counseling Source Inc. https://thecounselingsource.com/  

The Crossroads Center https://www.thecrossroadscenter.org/  

The Main Place Inc. https://www.themainplace.org/  

The MetroHealth System https://www.metrohealth.org/  

The Recovery Center https://www.therecoverycenter.org/  

Thrive Peer Recovery Services https://thrivepeersupport.com/  

Thrive Therapeutics https://www.thrive-therapeutics.org/  

Townhall II https://www.townhall2.com/  

Tri-County Help Center Inc. https://www.tricountyhelp.org/  

UMCH Family Services https://www.umchohio.org/  

Unison Behavioral Health Group Inc. dba Unison Health https://www.unisonhealth.org/  

United Family Recovery https://unitedfamilyrecovery.com/  

University Hospitals Department of Psychiatry https://www.uhhospitals.org/  

ViaQuest Psychiatric & Behavioral Health https://viaquestinc.com/  
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Volunteers of America Ohio and Indiana https://www.voaohin.org/  

Westwood Behavioral Health Center Inc. https://westwoodbehavioral.org/  

Wingspan Care Group https://www.wingspancg.org/  

Woodhaven https://www.woodhavenohio.com/  

Zepf Center https://www.zepfcenter.org/  
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